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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 23

 2,449 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 386 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,851 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,851 

 485 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 210 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,098 MELINDA KATZ

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN W. JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM ZOLOTOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK HALVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,827 

Unrecorded  24 

Assembly District 24

 3,100 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 367 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,479 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,479 

 521 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 384 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,481 MELINDA KATZ

 2 ANDREA NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSALIND JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,402 

Unrecorded  77 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 25

 2,468 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 329 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,806 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,806 

 509 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 254 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 1,953 MELINDA KATZ

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIIRU GICHURU (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,728 

Unrecorded  78 

Assembly District 26

 5,515 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 850 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,386 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,386 

 1,581 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 395 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 4,150 MELINDA KATZ

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,157 

Unrecorded  229 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 27

 2,911 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 412 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,328 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,328 

 594 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 235 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,410 MELINDA KATZ

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SHAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTIS PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL G. KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLIS KAIZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA UNG (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,267 

Unrecorded  61 

Assembly District 28

 4,765 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 682 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,466 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,466 

 774 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 471 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 4,100 MELINDA KATZ

 1 AARON FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAB ABDALLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID I. PANKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIANARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 5 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,375 

Unrecorded  91 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 29

 3,492 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 444 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,950 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,950 

 219 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 680 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,969 MELINDA KATZ

 1 DR. VALERIE SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,885 

Unrecorded  65 

Assembly District 30

 2,482 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 273 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,786 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,786 

 573 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 363 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 1,724 MELINDA KATZ

 2 AGHA SALEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDEEP SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREI KEPRELOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETHANY MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER DONGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G. SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,683 

Unrecorded  103 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 31

 1,819 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 250 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,079 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,079 

 137 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 357 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 1,550 MELINDA KATZ

 2 ALLAN W JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,060 

Unrecorded  19 

Assembly District 32

 3,305 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 410 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,723 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,723 

 201 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 706 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,780 MELINDA KATZ

 1 RUBAIYA RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,702 

Unrecorded  21 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 33

 4,065 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 442 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,524 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,524 

 410 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 611 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 3,340 MELINDA KATZ

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABECT ACHOMG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLO ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,385 

Unrecorded  139 

Assembly District 34

 3,412 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 225 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,650 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,650 

 447 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 615 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,351 MELINDA KATZ

 1 JESUS PUERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CULVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOMTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 12 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEE LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,449 

Unrecorded  201 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 35

 1,890 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 237 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,134 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,134 

 197 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 318 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 1,578 MELINDA KATZ

 1 CHARLES CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCFARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYSHASCUE OM (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,109 

Unrecorded  25 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 36

 5,008 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 286 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,321 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,321 

 508 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 1,266 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 3,353 MELINDA KATZ

 1 ADAM S NORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIA J VANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADY BERINAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRICO PURITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA PAZMINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCENROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY OKREND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SALTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA CANHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MENDIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 10 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,181 

Unrecorded  140 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 37

 4,630 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 236 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,895 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,895 

 599 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 942 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 3,168 MELINDA KATZ

 2 AARON FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANETTE ADAMEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BONTHIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX WHITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TOMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ABREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA ABELES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANG EVERS (WRITE-IN)

 10 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHOOPIE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,751 

Unrecorded  144 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 38

 1,278 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 162 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,443 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,443 

 231 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 283 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 896 MELINDA KATZ

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERSHAL WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,422 

Unrecorded  21 

Assembly District 39

 3,201 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 231 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,458 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,458 

 446 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 465 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 2,341 MELINDA KATZ

 1 AGHA SALEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVENT KAROPOGLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE PARADIS (WRITE-IN)

 9 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUUD KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,279 

Unrecorded  179 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Assembly District 40

 1,988 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,281 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,281 

 537 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 244 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 1,359 MELINDA KATZ

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIC FLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,155 

Unrecorded  126 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 57,778 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,490 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 292 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  64,560 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  64,560 

 8,969 GEORGE A. GRASSO

 8,799 DEVIAN S. DANIELS

 44,601 MELINDA KATZ

 3 AARON FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM S NORTH (WRITE-IN)

 2 AGHA SALEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AGHA SALEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIA J VANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLAN W JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN W. JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDEEP SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREA NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREI KEPRELOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANETTE ADAMEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETHANY MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADY BERINAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAB ABDALLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM ZOLOTOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BONTHIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID I. PANKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. VALERIE SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRICO PURITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA PAZMINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABECT ACHOMG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERSHAL WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER DONGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS PUERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SHAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CULVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G. SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCENROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY OKREND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIIRU GICHURU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVENT KAROPOGLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SALTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA CANHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTIS PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX WHITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIANARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOMTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCFARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TOMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL G. KLEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

Total for Democratic District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 NICHOLIS KAIZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK HALVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYSHASCUE OM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLO ROMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ABREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE PARADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIC FLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSALIND JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBAIYA RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MENDIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA ABELES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA UNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANG EVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY KASAPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 52 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUUD KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 255 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHOOPIE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEE LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  62,817 

Unrecorded  1,743 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2023 - 06/27/2023

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2023 10:14:42AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 18, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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